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MMO AAKHX

MMAINAZ AHMHTPHX
PARASKAKIS EMMANOUIL
MMEZYPHZ AHMHTPIOX
ANTQNIOY NIKOAAOZ
XOKIAAINTITA

NOMIKOZ NIKHTAX
>APFENTHZ AIONYZHXZ
MYTILINOU FANI
KOTZAMMAZHZ >MNYPOX
LINARDOS PANAGIOTIS
WAATHZ XTEGANOZ-EMMANOYHA
AHMOIMOYAOZ XPHZTOZ
BELESIS STAVROS
KATSATOS LEONIDAS
LAMPIRIS ELEFTHERIOS
NANAAIOZ TQPTrox

NIKOU GEORGE
STROUSOPOULOS TRYFON
CHALIASOS KONSTANTINOS
ZIA=AMMANHZ TEQPTIOZ
XESFIGIS NIKOS

PAPPAS SPIROS
MMAZAEKHZ MAYAOZ
XENOS MILTIADIS

PROCOS MILTOS
>ANONIKIOZ TEQPTIOZ
AIAAEKTAKHX FTEQPTIOX
FEQPTOMOYAOX ANAPEAX
TZIOYBAPAZ AHMHTPHZ
DEDES DIMITRIOS
MAFQONHZ XPHZTOZ
NIZAPIAHZ XAPIANAOZ
NOYAOZ METPOZ
KANAMIMAKAZ AMO>TOAOZ
AKPIAAY XPHZTOX

GEN CAT CLUB
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Safans-Monastiraki_Social_Kitchen
Apopegig Z0pou
Tzanetakis training lab

Tpaxiva-Aukor KexayidyAou
OPZIMNMNOZ MEFTAPQN
APOEL RUNNERS
ZAYPegBupvou

All terrain runners

E®YPAIOI QKYTIOAEX

Team Mavrikios - gUAMoyog MNAY OAYXIXEAY

Sciencetraining

2EBAX

Priority

BARBER SHOP GR
ALFA CYCLING TEAM

ATMOAAQN AYTIKHE ATTIKHZ

VG Distance Runners

OKA APKAAI PEOYMNO

OKA APKAAI PEGYMNO
DOLOMITSOS ULTRA

Underground runners - happy runners
NYKOI KEXATIOTAOY

EOZ AOGHNQN
QEIAINMIAHX

TIME

24:00:00.000
24:00:00.000
24:00:00.000
24:00:00.000
24:00:00.000
24:00:00.000
24:00:00.000
19:41:36.013
18:29:36.891
13:33:41.327
15:18:11.461
24:00:00.000
24:00:00.000
15:52:47.270
14:58:45.262
15:48:16.274
24:00:00.000
13:04:30.686
14:59:04.223
17:53:55.801
21:19:41.622
12:10:38.579
10:50:49.622
12:12:28.635
09:45:53.396
11:12:18.478
12:01:22.885
12:01:23.753
12:26:10.422
15:11:08.420
11:11:19.282
11:40:45.868
24:00:00.000
05:41:02.610
06:10:05.839
04:25:00.890

M
200185.4
192186.7
182990.7
176201.7
166282.75
138435.8
134155.1
132000
120000
110000
108000
107677 .1
107279.2
106000
102000
102000
100174.3
100000
100000
100000
100000
98000
90000
84000
80000
78000
74000
74000
74000
72000
70000
70000
64174.3
50000
36000
32000

SPEED PACE

8,333
8
7,583
7,333
6,917
5,75
5,583
6,703
6,489
8,111
7,057
4,458
4,458
6,675
6,809
6,454
4,167
7,648
6,674
5,587
4,689
8,048
8,297
6,881
8,193
6,961
6,155
6,155
5,95
4,741
6,256
5,993
2,667
8,797
5,836
7,245

7:12
7:30
7:55
8:11
8:40
10:26
10:45
8:57
9:15
7:24
8:30
13:27
13:27
8:59
8:49
9:18
14:24
7:51
8:59
10:44
12:48
7:27
7:14
8:43
7:19
8:37
9:45
9:45
10:05
12:39
9:35
10:01
22:30
6:49
10:17
8:17



